
Number 

2 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

21 

25 

32 

Player 

McKenzi Ward 

Shylea Pearson 

Zoe Martonfi 

Lily Henley 

Lydia Cotten 

Delaney McGhay 

Maddie Oltmann 

Sydney Halderman 

Corin Davis 

Ashlynn Hill 

Grade  

9 

9 

12 

9 

12 

11 

12 

12 

10 

11 

Height 

5’4 

5’6 

5’10 

5’9 

5’8 

5’8 

5’8 

5’4 

5’8 

5’10 

Position 

G 

G 

F 

F 

F 

F 

G 

G 

C 

C 

 
Number 

2 

4 

5 

10 

11 

15 

31 

33 

40 

Player 

McKenzi Ward 

Shylea Pearson 

Autumn Allen 

Tiara Stanley 

Lily Henley 

Kimber Brundin 

Hannah Beanland 

Phoebe Zacher 

Corin Davis 

 

Grade  

9 

9 

11 

9 

9 

11 

11 

9 

10 

Height 

5’4 

5’6 

5’6 

5’4 

5’9 

5’7 

5’7 

5’10 

5’8 

Position 

G 

G 

G 

G 

F 

F 

F 

C 

C 

 Head Coach: Isaiah Rhine 

Assistant Coaches: Brent Kell & Becca Lasson 

Managers: Reagan Hull, Heather Bradfield, & Emily Ramirez 
Superintendent: Matt Davis 

Principal: Kris Harwood 

Assistant Principal: Amy Pratt 

Athletic Director: Steve Henderson 


